1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 2) DT : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services :	er i Jaking				
Ref No	Date In: 19/01/2022	Job description		Date &Tono Completes	1	Done b	,
For the No	1	SAS e-filing		1			
Fig. Factor Form Form Factor Form Factor Form Factor Fa	[27] [1] [1] [2] [2] [3] [3] [3] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4	E-mail (widen 8)	as. AIC Thrs,	i			
Antitor W/O (washes of 2 lear Tr - step)	and the street of the control of the street	i-Motor Clain	Form				
Preferred Wikep / INC Assign Wkep / QW; Tel: Fax: Fax: Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax: Tel: Tel:		i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; Tel: Fax:	OD (1P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1		errenx err	
Asset Report by Res / Frankin Owner Test Fax		Assessment/Sur	vey Report		1		
Prefered Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / Well No: Stiff 1600 L	TP Insurer	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp					
Owner / Driver (Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
Dote Diver Diver Date: Date: Time: Date: Date: Time: Date:	TP Particulars: Veh No: Sh	1A 1600 L	, INC ()/Non-INC()			
Confirmed by: (Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Insured/Driver Liability % Note-Est Status (WO) N: 0-20%; P: 21-79% P: 90-100%	Policy No: () Per	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks:- () Walk-ta Customer: Sustomer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788-6616) Date&Time Completed Done by Done by Done by DateAtime Completed Done by Done by Injury: DateTime Actions Actions DateTime Actions Invoice Preparation Checkdist Island Actions Injury: DateTime Actions Difference Completed Done by Injury: DateTime Actions Difference Completed Done by Injury: DateTime Actions DateStrine Completed Done by Injury: DateStrine Completed Done by DateStrine Completed Done by Injury: DateStrine Completed Done by DateStr					0.1000/1)	
Excess: (\$) Loading : \$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()		The second secon			0-100%]		
Ceneral Remarks:-)			
() Walk-fa Customer's Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-in (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788-6616)	Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00 () / \$2,000 (
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks: - (INC) hotline: 6788-6616)					or.		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. ()			fidential & St	nctly NO rater of tepair	BI.		
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Date/Time Actions 1) ARt Accident Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80) 2) DA Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Driver/Owner: 2) DA Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF Towing Fee \$40345 4) FT Fellow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claimant No: Damaged Portion: 3) TF Resinger-time anglast INC Only (wef () Jan. 2005) 6) TR Resinger-time streets 7) NI 1 fac DA + \$5MRT Survey (Resurvey) 2) DA Damaged Portion: 3) STO Courtery Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 7) NI 1 fac DA + \$5MRT Survey (\$10 2) The Courtery Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 7) NI 1 fac DA + \$5MRT Survey (\$10 2) The Courtery Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 7) No Courtery Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 7) No Courtery Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 7) No Repair Co-ordination \$10 7) No Repair Description \$25 2) DA 12 face Mobile \$25 3) Port Charged	The second secon		0/ \ /	Service Co. (· ·
Invoice Preparation Checkdist Amt (3) Amt (4)	Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / N	0();1	owing Co. (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Anticolor An	Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completo	d®	Done	by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Invoice Preparation Checklist Amt (5) Amt (5) Laboration Amt (6)	The same of the sa	Courtesy Car ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions	The second first seed to the second s	()					
Invoice Preparation Checklist		3000] ()				
Invoice Preparation Checklist	Injury:						
Invoice Preparation Checklist					47.4	Mare et .	
Invoice Preparation Checklist	Date/Time Actions						
Invoice Preparation Checklist							
Invoice Preparation Checklist	A g			2.5			
Invoice Preparation Checklist							
Invoice Preparation Checklist							4-1741
Claimant's Particulars :- 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 3) TF : Towing Fee			Invoice Pro	eparation Checklist	SPACE.	5.50 (6.60)	Add Bill
Driver/Owner: 2) DA: Damage Assessment 3			1) AR : Accider	nt Reporting (\$30);	C (890)		
Oriver/Owner: 4 FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120	Claimant's Particulars :-		3) TF : Towing	Fee	\$40/\$45		
For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-	Through Survey	Market Comment of the Comment of		
Camaged Portion: Camaged Por	Contact No:		For claiming	against INC Only (well 10 Jan	(2005)		
S) NTUC Additional Servicus: OII*	Daniaged Portion		6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : [dac D/	ection A + SMRT Survey	manager and the second of the last		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance S5	Samuel Control	The second secon	8) NTUC Addi	tional Servicus:-			
*N6: Repair Co-ordination \$25 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 2P (N11): TP (N-a INC) against INC \$20 2al. 1: 9) N12: Idae Mobile 30 Invoice dated Fee Charged	QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* N5: Courte	sy Car / Tpt Allowance			
Auditors' Comments:- * N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 TP (N11): TP (N:st INC) against INC \$20 2al. 1: 9) N12: Idae Mobile 30 Invoice dated Fee Charged			*N7: Post Re	epair Inspection	man or other party and		
2al. 1: 9) N12: Idae Mobile 30 Invoice dated Fee Charged	Auditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / C	folloct Excess Coordination			
Invoice dated Fee Charged	2al. 1:			fobile	30		
Jal. 27.3. Inwriting dated Fee Chargest Books, See	Cat 2/3:		Invoice dated	Fee Cha	- 11 2	1 5 4 5 4 A	

SL0X221J0001 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/01/2022 18:04 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto PU VERSION: 1 (19/01/2022 18:04 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
 policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission
Date of Accident
Exact Location of Accident
Additional Location Information
Country/State of Loss

19/01/2022 18:04 (SGT) 18/01/2022 09:30 (SGT) Singapore JUNCTION OF NEW MARKET ROAD AND HAVELOCK ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YP5033S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

UNI-TAT ICE & MARKETING PTE LTD

1XXXXX736C

chiakc@iceman.com.sg (Phone) +65-67448484

+65-86199471

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Hino

XZU700R-HKFMS3

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Manual 4009

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

B 400000964 MKF

=

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN JIN YANGYANG GXXXX254L

Accident report SL0X221J0001

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident

Weather Conditions Road Surface

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

09/06/1986

08/01/2021

(Phone) +65-86199471

chiakc@iceman.com.sg

Collision - Cross Junction

51 UBI AVENUE 1

Outdoor

1 YEAR

Male

#01-26

408933

Employee

No

No

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC No Contact Number

Address

SHA1600L

+

.

**

Taxi

P PANIRCHELVAN

SXXXX297B

(Phone) +65-93837464

-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law vers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(including their law yers/law firms), w	thich may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. The part of the above Purposes.
Policyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date 8 Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan	green light A= YP 5033S B= SHA 1600L Junction of Now Market Road and Havelock Road-
	and Havelock Road-

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
We are making this Accident Report today, 19/1/2022
1 77 1 late lacourse to other harty whitely wanted to
Sills another with our company and called us not to they
a. In I Dut on the Demand in too price, the
contract to the lext of repair, he repliested their we
win have to Ridge trus Arablet Report today.
The Medert happens on 18/12022 at 9.30 am at the purchas of New Market Reschand Hauselvel Road
The state of the s
I am he Dower, In Tang Tang Fron No B 2 358254L
Driving my Conferry Vehicle P 50335, performing
Driving my Conferred Vehicle VP 50335, performing my daily delibered to our Conformers,
I am Dring my vehicle shought and the fex, SHA
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
the Right Dov, heading hts (Right side) and signed lights without repicting that the trafic was Red on his lane
The less positive that the traffic was red on his lane
and banged onto my vehicle
J. C. F. G.P. N.
I have he ight I way as the traffic Lights was Green when I was diring sharpet. The Lights was
Green when I was direct shaifet.
The state of the s

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Poscy nolder & Sprinture / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date 8, Time

新阳阳

Pu 19/1/2022

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 18 / 01/ 2022 (DD/MM/YYY	Y) TIME! 09 . 30 MHH MM
	LOCATION: Junton of New Market Road &	110-1-1-0-1
	A THORE PORCE &	Havelock Road .
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	alvehicle NUMBER: YP 50 335	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG	
	CIPOUCY NUMBER: B 400000964 MKF	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	DDV / TI Was a common of the c
	e MAKE & MODEL: Hino 300 X2470	KIT / THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT)
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORE	OR Ambanual (4009cc
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE COMMERC	MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS)
	THE WE'CSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	en playment.
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU IF NO, PLEASE STATE CHIRD PARTY CLAIM / RI	PANCE IVECTION
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	A) NAME: Uni-Tat Ice & Marketing Ple L	MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 1994 06736C	CONTACT: 6744 8484
	c)ADDRESS:	
	COLEDATE TO A LINE	
Alle of pers	"CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	OLDER .
Church	Sanger SINAME: Jin Yanguana	
Challeding	DINIGOTISPEASSPORT 9 2358254L	(MALE) FEMALE) CONTACT:8619_9471
(1)	CIADDRESS: 51 ULI Avenue 1 #01-26 ((5) 408933 .
\$78		
E 16	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: (09 / 06 / 1986)(DD/	MM/YYYY)
1	F) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR OUTDOO) F) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 08/01/3	2421
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	ED'S COMPANIS NESTINO
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED:
	5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR RAINING / C	OTHERS
	bIROAD SURFACIODES/WET/OTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES TNO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
-2000 N	8 TURED DARRY VELICIE	
the of passes	Cycr OJ VEHICLE NUMBER: SHA 1600 L	MODEL: faxi
Clinelading of	river b) DRIVER'S NAME: P PANIRCHELVAN	0202 71.66
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	_CONTACT: 9383 7464
		Clone.
150 of presso	anger e) DRIVER'S NAME:	_MODEL:
(Including d	herer) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
C	The state of the s	
~+	* **	
100 38	eti uli	
	78.5	
	@mail = chiakeeica	man.com.sq
	- W	~
	Pax =	

VIDEO =

NO .



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No.

B 400000964 MKF

Excess: SGD1,200

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle YP5033S

Name of Policyholder
 Uni-Tat Ice & Marketing Pte Ltd

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 10/05/2021
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 09/05/2022
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use *

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Fallure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer